
2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - A
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 5A,5B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - Afternon--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Ryleigh Boudreaux JR1000 OXT F 15-16
2 Briley Pullin JR993 K and L Tumbletown F 15-16
3 Jasmine Li JR122 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16
4 Kamden Wiskow JR123 Southlake Gymnastics F 15-16
5 Channing Kim JR121 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15-16
6 Josiah Shipp JR897 Stars Gymnastics M 15-16
7 Joseph Borders JR896 Tumble Tech M 15-16

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Kennedi Roberts SR907 Southlake Gymnastics F 17+
2 Smith Light SR908 Tumble Tech M 17+
3 Briana Brown IE999 T&T Express F 17-21
4 Shaeya Johnson IE892 Stars Gymnastics F 17-21
5 Jake Magilke IE898 HGC M 17-21

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Wyatt Otto YE912 EXTREME M 13-14
2 Casen Kim YE112 Eagle Gymnastics TX M 13-14
3 Tommy Horal YE921 EXTREME M 13-14
4 Jackson Oujezdsky YE1035 Flip Factory M 11-12
5 Emerson LaBouff YE986 OXT F 11-12
6 Zarah Lugosi YE910 EWA Prosper F 13-14
7 Mycah Seyler YE124 Southlake Gymnastics F 13-14
8 Quinn Luoma YE911 Tumble Tech F 13-14
9 Skye Hudson YE888 HGC F 13-14
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
Jan 25, 2025

Page: 1
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All Flights
Session: 5A,5B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - Afternon--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Susan Gill SR909 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17+
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2025 Dallas T&T Cup- FINALS
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - A
Jan 25, 2025
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All Flights
Session: 5A,5B

Saturday, January 25, 2025Session: Saturday - Afternon--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Josiah Shipp JR897 Stars Gymnastics M 15-16
2 Wyatt Otto YE912 EXTREME M 13-14
3 Zarah Lugosi YE910 EWA Prosper F 13-14
4 Quinn Luoma YE911 Tumble Tech F 13-14
5 Stella Teeter YE111 Helix F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Cate Cupples IE891 Showcase F 17-21
2 Kyndal Callender IE893 EWA Prosper F 17-21
3 Shaeya Johnson IE892 Stars Gymnastics F 17-21
4 Ryan Sprague IE890 Helix M 17-21
5 Smith Light SR908 Tumble Tech M 17+
6 Kennedi Roberts SR907 Southlake Gymnastics F 17+
7 Susan Gill SR909 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 17+
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